Notebook

Uriin

MSI NB VECTOR17 HX AI A2XWHG-086TR ULT 7 MONITOR

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS

MSI NB CYBORG 15 B13WFKG-491XTR I5-13420H 16GB
DDR

Marka
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Stok

Fiyat

3.883,95

1.017,45

1.249,50

1.564,50

1.573,95
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